The European Products Catalogue 2016
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
258
refrigeration components
Field Controllers
Electronic Control Devices
ER Line
Electronic Refrigeration Line

DIN rail mounting controller, cool thermostat, comprehensive controls, RS485, real time clock, plug connectors
Delivered with one NTC sensor
Ordering Codes RS485 Power Supply
Protection
Class
Temperature
Range Display Inputs Outputs
ER55-DR230-501C MODBUS
230 VAC, +/-10%
Consumption 3W
IP20
-40 to 70°C
Accuracy: +/-0.3°C
•	LED 3 digits
•	Decimal
displaying
•	3 temperatures
•	2 voltage free
contacts
•	Compressor:
SPST 7(2)A
•	Fan:
SPST 7(2)A
•	Defrost:
SPST 16(4)A
•	Auxiliary 1:
SPDT 7(2)A
•	Auxiliary 2:
SPST 7(2)A
ER55-DR230-001C N2 Open
97
.4
105
13 1514 16 1817 191 32 4 11865 7 9 10 12
46
ER55
Split mounting controller, cool thermostat, comprehensive controls, RS485, real time clock, plug connectors
Delivered with two NTC sensors
Ordering Codes RS485 Power Supply
Protection
Class
Temperature
Range Display Inputs Outputs
ER55-SM230-501C MODBUS
230 VAC, +/-10%
Consumption 3W
IP20
-40 to 70°C
Accuracy: +/-0.3°C
•	Remote
•	LED 3 digits
•	Decimal
displaying
•	3 temperatures
•	2 voltage free
contacts
•	Compressor:
SPST 16(8)A
•	Fan:
SPST 8(3)A
•	Defrost:
SPST 16(4)A
•	Auxiliary 1:
SPST 7(2)A
•	Auxiliary 2:
SPST 7(2)A
ER55-SM230-001C N2 Open
35
77
29
71